
Pos. 

 

 Ecoliers U11 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Non classé 
NPD 

 

 Ecoliers U13 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

NPT 
NPT 

 

 Ecoliers U15 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

Ecolieres U13 
1 

 

Ecolieres U15 
1 
2 
3 

N° 

2 
5 
1 
6 

7 

12 
17 
19 

4 
16 
13 
15 
10 
11 
18 

27 
25 
23 
26 
22 
21 
20 

3 

14 

28 
29 
24 

Nom complet 

Tim Morand 
Hugo Genoud 
Loris Marichy 
Léon Bouchot 

Eliot Dall'Agnolo 

Alexandre Gilbert 
Lucas Genoud 
Theodor Balardelle 
Rayan Pfeifle 
Lubin Tagand 
Alberto Alpen 
Alex Dzenowagis-Pepke 
Anthony Morand 
Charly Chevassus 
Elliot van Zijll de Jong 

Aymeric Baettig 
Arthur Renquin 
Henry Longchamp 
Ivann Marichy 
Ange Turlet 
Nathan Salomon 
Gabriel Marchand 
Léon Sauge 

Jeanne Dzenowagis-Pepke* 

Charlotte Cartron * 
Katie Ricca * 
Margot Peoch-Revillard * 

Catégorie 

 Ecoliers U11 
 Ecoliers U11 
 Ecoliers U11 
 Ecoliers U11 

 Ecoliers U11 

 Ecoliers U13 
 Ecoliers U13 
 Ecoliers U13 
 Ecoliers U13 
 Ecoliers U13 
 Ecoliers U13 
 Ecoliers U13 
 Ecoliers U13 
 Ecoliers U13 
 Ecoliers U13 

 Ecoliers U15 
 Ecoliers U15 
 Ecoliers U15 
 Ecoliers U15 
 Ecoliers U15 
 Ecoliers U15 
 Ecoliers U15 
 Ecoliers U15 

Ecolieres U13 

Ecolieres U15 
Ecolieres U15 
Ecolieres U15 

Tps total 

35:22.639 
35:24.975 
36:05.074 
38:21.586 

36:27.102 
36:30.410 
37:08.306 
37:13.013 
38:21.056 
34:32.205 
36:44.401 
36:49.679 
18:10.768 

15.583 

34:19.818 
34:22.101 
36:24.600 
37:01.405 
37:07.089 
37:08.150 
36:11.719 
36:19.910 

34:27.564 

36:30.236 
37:03.360 
35:16.320 

Tours 

8 
7 
7 
7 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
1 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 

6 

9 
9 
8 

Diff. 

1 Tour 
1 Tour 
1 Tour 

3.308 
41.204 
45.911 

1:53.954 
1 Tour 
1 Tour 
1 Tour 

8 Tours 
9 Tours 

2.283 
2:04.782 
2:41.587 
2:47.271 
2:48.332 

1 Tour 
1 Tour 

33.124 
1 Tour 

 

Trié par tour
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Critérium Genevois manche 2 PLO 
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Course 

Manche 2, PLO  1,840 km 
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